Hamburg Sprint 2024 Gesamtergebnis

2024-06-01

DH10  (8/8)

1. Elisa Ciba

2. Nora Ebert

3. Jameson Sachs

4. Finnegan Knickmeier
5. Raya Frank

Robin von Gaza
Jesper Bruns
Lina Meyer

D/H10b (9/9)
1. Jona Wester
Aatos Heikkila

2
3. Agata Comerma Armengol
4

Leo Schweizer
Bosse Bahrenberg
Carla Bahrenberg
Jacob Nuske
Karla Nuske
Marten Breckle

D12 (515)

1. Naya Livia Kriiger
2. Anna Knaup

3. Hanna Stark

4. Maila Miehe

Amalia Miehe

D14 (515)

1. Lianne Joséfine Kriiger
2. Sania Stamer

3. Stine Bruns

4. Inga ULRICH

Andzhelina Andrieieva

D16 (3/3)

1. Rut Stark

2. Jule Weigert
Lola Caspari

D18 (515)

1. Anna Weigert

2. Mariia Kylosova

3. Roza Burdukova

4. Olena Kylosova

5. Livia Bauerfeld

D19K (9/9)

Marie Jezequel

Anne Sofie Motzkus
Anke Templiner

Julia Stark

Frida MaaR

Helle Pedersen
Jordan Sophie Meisel
Jana Schréder
Maijbritt Fegar
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D19L (141 14)
Sabine Rothaug
Emma Wilson
Hanna Czerlinski
Lea Reppnow
Lea Stélting
Lena-Maria Klose
Solia Stamer

NoOoM~ON =

Lubecker Turnerschaft
TSV Jetzendorf

MTV Seesen

TSC Strausberg

SV Hildesia Diekholzen
OLV Uslar

MTK Bad Harzburg
OSC Hamburg

OSC Hamburg

TSV Worpswede

OROS

MTV Seesen

Lubecker Turnerschaft
Libecker Turnerschaft
Turn-Klubb zu Hannover
Turn-Klubb zu Hannover
Bovender SV

Berliner Turnerschaft
Braunschweiger MTV
MTV Seesen
MTV Seesen
MTV Seesen

Berliner Turnerschaft
SV Hildesia Diekholzen
MTK Bad Harzburg

Braunschweiger MTV

MTV Seesen
TV Jahn Wolfsburg
OL Team Lippe

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
OL-Team Filder
Braunschweiger MTV
OL-Team Filder
OL-Team Filder

Kolding OK

Berliner TSC

MTV Seesen

TSV Nusse

Kolding OK

OLV Uslar
Braunschweiger MTV
Kolding OK

OSC Kassel
Clydeside Orienteers
MTV Seesen

OLV Uslar

OL Team Lippe

MTV Seesen

MTK Bad Harzburg

Gesamtzeit
22:34

26:45

31:42

34:43

47:51

O0C

Nicht Ang.

Gesamtzeit
26:57

29:22

30:02

38:18

Aufg.

Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.

Gesamtzeit
31:04

33:18

35:06

35:44
Fehlst.

Gesamtzeit
37:56

39:47

49:09
1:04:47
Nicht Ang.

Gesamtzeit
33:57

35:36

Nicht Ang.

Gesamtzeit
39:36

41:16

51:36

59:33
1:05:23

Gesamtzeit
35:03

42:26

45:03

48:24

53:55

54:13

57:52
1:05:47
Fehlst.

Gesamtzeit
37:55
38:02
39:14
42:31
45:40
46:40
47:03

Riickstand

+4:11
+9:08
+12:09
+25:17

Riickstand

+2:25
+3:05
+11:21

Riickstand

+2:14
+4:02
+4:40

Riickstand

+1:51
+11:13
+26:51

Riickstand

+1:39

Riickstand

+1:40

+12:00
+19:57
+25:47

Riickstand

+7:23

+10:00
+13:21
+18:52
+19:10
+22:49
+30:44

Riickstand

+0:07
+1:19
+4:36
+7:45
+8:45
+9:08

Lauf 1
11:40
14:39
12:53
15:31
22:49
21:12
Nicht Ang.

Lauf 1
13:56
14:38
13:29
18:21
Aufg.
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.
16:10

Lauf 1
12:07
13:25
17:09
14:44
27:56

Lauf 1
19:24
17:15
22:43
31:18
Nicht Ang.

Lauf 1
16:17
16:09
22:33

Lauf 1
19:39
18:51
24:54
32:20
25:25

Lauf 1
16:32
19:26
20:41
23:18
25:42
27:07
28:24
32:02
Fehlst.

Lauf 1
17.07
18:01
17:58
19:18
20:19
20:58
21:58
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Lauf 2
10:54
12:06
18:49
19:12
25:02
(31:17)
Nicht Ang.
16:02 3.
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Lauf 2
13:01
14:44
16:33
19:57
11:02
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.

Sk oDN

Lauf 2
18:57
19:53
17:57
21:00
Fehlst.

Probd

Lauf 2
18:32
22:32
26:26
33:29
37:31

abrowbd -~

Lauf 2

17:40 1.
19:27
Nicht Ang.

N

Lauf 2
19:57
22:25
26:42
27:13
39:58
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Lauf 2
18:31
23:00
24:22
25:06
28:13
27:06
29:28
33:45
32:53
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Lauf 2
20:48
20:01
21:16
23:13
25:21
25:42
25:05
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Irina Kupriyanova
Inken Deichmann
Mariia Semerikova
Katja Blume
Jasmin Bechtel
Mira Sandmeyer
Sara Egger

(11/11)
Anico Kulow
Marika Ciba
leva Grahl
Renée Schwartz
Sonja Kunze
Josephine Ebert
Dorothea Kirves
Claudia Weigert
Nicole Frank
Monterd Melisa
Alexandra Nuske

(20 / 20)
Ivana Knaupova
Anke von Gaza
Esther Stamer
Michaela Bruns
Sandra Wéhrer
Petra Schneider
Elisabeth Vollmer
Caroline Knoll
Ulrike Breckle
Kerstin Kratz
Birte Bahrenberg
Saskia Ernst-Liebing
Helle Termansen
Pia Caspari
Petra Weingartner
Julia Knickmeier
Kerstin Wittke
Ramune Ulrich
Susanne Léhning
Evi Drese

(10/10)
Kristina Bringezu
Andrea Finkenstadt
Ulrike Korff
Claudia Ducki-Hockner
Evelyn Blischemann
Sabine Bonig
Regine Klander-Straul®
Esther Knoblauch
Janna Mehrtens
Jeannette Molnar

(6/6)
Martina Fritzsche
Antje Sobczak
Olga Sonnenberg
Petra Speh-Rothaug
Ingrid Miussen
Petra Risch

(8/8)
Espen Liebing
Mads Ostendorff
Emil Riedel
Matias Cuesta Monterd
Erik Bruns
Marius Comerma Armengol
Hanno Ciba
Julius Gasdorf

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover
Ski-Club Helsa

Berliner TSC
OSC Kassel
Preetzer TSV
OSC Kassel

Berliner Turnerschaft
Lubecker Turnerschaft
Preetzer TSV

OSC Kassel

OLV Uslar

TSV Jetzendorf

TG 1860 Miinden

TV Jahn Wolfsburg

SV Hildesia Diekholzen
TV Jahn Wolfsburg
Turn-Klubb zu Hannover

Braunschweiger MTV
OLV Uslar

MTK Bad Harzburg
MTK Bad Harzburg

TV Jahn Wolfsburg

SV Hildesia Diekholzen
Gymnasion Offenbach
Bielefelder TG
Bovender SV

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
Lubecker Turnerschaft
Bovender SV

OK Syd

OL Team Lippe

OL Zimmerberg

TSC Strausberg

SV Hildesia Diekholzen
TSV Worpswede

USV TU Dresden

OLV Uslar

OLV Potsdam

OLV Uslar

SC Achmer

MTK Bad Harzburg
CTG Koblenz

OLV Uslar

SV Hildesia Diekholzen
MTK Bad Harzburg
Gymnasion Offenbach
Berliner TSC

SV Lengefeld

MTV Soltau
Osnabrucker TB

OSC Kassel

SuS Vehrte

ASG Teutoburger Wald

Bovender SV

TSV Worpswede

OLV Uslar

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
MTK Bad Harzburg
OROS

Lubecker Turnerschaft
OSC Hamburg

50:46
53:40
1:04:48
Fehlst.
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.

Gesamtzeit
35:11
37:47
38:30
45:50
46:05
48:45
48:47
52:50
1:00:24
1:15:48
Nicht Ang.

Gesamtzeit
29:01
30:04
32:44
36:06
36:11
37:26
40:01
40:23
40:35
40:51
42:58
43:31
44:07
44:54
1:07:56
1:18:04
Fehlst.
Fehlst.
Fehlst.
Nicht Ang.

Gesamtzeit
36:22
41:30
44:53
48:53
56:01
57:05
57:33
1:00:58
1:06:48
1:07:54

Gesamtzeit
37:42

44:46

45:07

46:35

51:45
1:00:48

Gesamtzeit
30:04

30:17

32:55

38:30
Fehlst.
Fehlst.
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.

+12:51
+15:45
+26:53

Riickstand

+2:36

+3:19

+10:39
+10:54
+13:34
+13:36
+17:39
+25:13
+40:37

Riickstand

+1:03
+3:43
+7:05
+7:10
+8:25
+11:00
+11:22
+11:34
+11:50
+13:57
+14:30
+15:06
+15:53
+38:55
+49:03

Riickstand

+5:08

+8:31

+12:31
+19:39
+20:43
+21:11
+24:36
+30:26
+31:32

Riickstand

+7:04
+7:25
+8:53
+14:03
+23:06

Riickstand

+0:13
+2:51
+8:26

21:41
24:19
29:54
29:35
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.

Lauf 1
17:44
18:11
18:33
22:26
21:15
23:34
21:58
25:39
29:15
38:01
Nicht Ang.

Lauf 1
11:38
12:07
12:56
14:05
15:28
15:06
16:10
14:08
16:41
15:06
17:08
18:14
17:30
17:36
30:33
34:09
16:56
16:45
13:40
Nicht Ang.

Lauf 1
16:39
20:16
21:47
21:21
25:59
25:37
26:10
29:26
31:57
30:34

Lauf 1
16:24
20:04
18:55
20:33
21:37
26:45

Lauf 1
13:16
12:39
15:20
13:46
Fehlst.
Fehlst.
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.
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29:05 8.
29:21 9.
34:54 10.
Fehlst.

Nicht Ang.

Nicht Ang.

Nicht Ang.

Lauf 2
17:27
19:36
19:57
23:24
24:50
25:11
26:49
27:11
31:09
37:47
Nicht Ang.
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Lauf 2
17:23
17:57
19:48
22:01
20:43
22:20
23:51
26:15
23:54
25:45
25:50
25:17
26:37
27:18
37:23
43:55
Fehlst.
Fehlst.
Fehlst.
Nicht Ang.
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Lauf 2
19:43
21:14
23:06
27:32
30:02
31:28
31:23
31:32
34:51
37:20
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Lauf 2
21:18
24:42
26:12
26:02
30:08
34:03
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Lauf 2
16:48
17:38
17:35
24:44
22:12
23:24
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.
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(313)

Constantin Jacob Freudenfeld

James Ebert
Finn Ostendorff

(8/8)
Moritz Kuntze
Lionel Kumbier
Louis Antoine Kruger
Johannes Gurtmann
Junes Harlall
Maik Schweizer
Erik Urzua Wohrer
Leif Liebing

(3/3)
Jakob Lohning
Tim Schauzu
Inigo Cuesta Monterd

(271 27)
Guillaume Wyrsch
Marvin Goericke
Tom Buchholz
Oskar Forsberg
Nilas Stamer
Nico Bauerfeld
Till Finkenstadt
Karsten Blume
Lukas Fonk
Fabian Ulbrich
Andreas Kunzendorf
Stefan Schmaling
Manuel Weidl
Sebastian Knitsch
Theo Darimond
Leon Kollenbach
Lukas Bersuck
Malte Finkenstadt
Jannik Richter
Alexey Kupriyanov
Barkar Aleksandr
Nicholas Wilson
Marco Urzua Wéhrer
Moritz Lucke
Aaron Wandelt
Konrad Stamer
Oleg Titov

(11/11)
Arne Nilas Schroder
Matthias Schwartz
Thorsten Weigert
Jan Harlall
Artsiom Haroshka
Peter Frandsen
Nicolai Wind
Sergei Roskop
Johan Fegar
Alfonso Cuesta Hernandez
Friedmar Richter

(30/30)
Christoph Freudenfeld
Rolf Wistenhagen
Gerrit Rode
Martin Hennseler
Rolf Breckle
Christian Stamer
Joachim Stamer

TSV Worpswede
TSV Jetzendorf
TSV Worpswede

OLV Weimar
Berliner Turnerschaft
Berliner Turnerschaft
TG 1860 Miinden
Preetzer TSV

MTV Seesen

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
Bovender SV

USV TU Dresden
MTV Seesen
TV Jahn Wolfsburg

ANCO

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
MTK Bad Harzburg
Snattringe SK

MTK Bad Harzburg
OL-Team Filder

OLV Uslar

Berliner TSC

Preetzer TSV

OLV Uslar

Gundelfinger Turnerschaft
Preetzer TSV

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses
USV TU Dresden

TG 1860 Miinden
Ski-Club Helsa
Bielefelder TG

OLV Uslar

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover
Turn-Klubb zu Hannover

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
Post SV Dresden
MTV Seesen
Preetzer TSV

Braunschweiger MTV
Berliner Turnerschaft
TV Jahn Wolfsburg
Preetzer TSV

Kolding OK

Kolding OK
Braunschweiger MTV
Kolding OK

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
USV TU Dresden

TSV Worpswede
Gundelfinger Turnerschaft
TSV Worpswede

MTV Seesen

Bovender SV

Preetzer TSV

MTK Bad Harzburg

Gesamtzeit
28:41

47:31
Fehlst.

Gesamtzeit
27:53

28:44

34:36

34:40

35:32

35:35

36:08

Nicht Ang.

Gesamtzeit
46:27
50:08
51:03

Gesamtzeit
38:32
39:22
39:49
41:16
41:43
42:34
42:36
44:17
44:51
45:05
46:25
49:30
50:56
51:17
52:32
53:03
53:40
54:27
56:56
1:09:39
1:10:51
1:17:05
1:34:00
Fehlst.
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.

Gesamtzeit
39:04
40:20
42:19
42:58
43:07
44:59
46:24
48:27
49:03
1:17:29
Fehlst.

Gesamtzeit
33:17
35:56
35:57
36:34
37:09
37:42
38:11

Riickstand

+18:50

Riickstand

+0:51
+6:43
+6:47
+7:39
+7:42
+8:15

Riickstand

+3:41
+4:36

Riickstand

+0:50
+1:17
+2:44
+3:11
+4:02
+4:04
+5:45
+6:19
+6:33
+7:53
+10:58
+12:24
+12:45
+14:00
+14:31
+15:08
+15:55
+18:24
+31:07
+32:19
+38:33
+55:28

Riickstand

+1:16
+3:15
+3:54
+4:03
+5:55
+7:20
+9:23
+9:59
+38:25

Riickstand

+2:39
+2:40
+3:17
+3:52
+4:25
+4:54

Lauf 1
12:34
20:42
14:46

Lauf 1
13:38
14:30
17:11
17:09
16:09
17:09
17:51
28:47

Lauf 1
18:00
18:46
20:31

Lauf 1
15:55
17:21
17:26
18:15
18:34
18:57
18:15
19:34
19:26
19:45
19:57
23:14
22:22
22:16
23:05
21:58
24:05
23:15
25:19
27:00
31:51
53:25
32:01
Fehlst.
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.

Lauf 1
17:32
18:24
19:22
18:31
19:41
19:56
20:38
20:05
22:36
30:28
18:07

Lauf 1
15:11
16:09
16:31
16:51
16:49
17:16
16:50
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Lauf 2
16:07 1.
26:49 2.
Fehlst.

Lauf 2
14:15
14:14
17:25
17:31
19:23
18:26
18:17
Nicht Ang.

o Nk W=D

Lauf 2
28:27 1.
31:22 3.
30:32

N

Lauf 2
22:37
22:01
22:23
23:01
23:09
23:37
24:21
24:43 9.
25:25 11.
25:20 10.
26:28 13.
26:16 12.
28:34 14.
29:01 15.
29:27 16.
31:05 18.
29:35 17.
31:12 19.
31:37 20.
42:39 22.
39:00 21.
23:40 7.
1:01:59 23.
Fehlst.

Nicht Ang.

Nicht Ang.

Nicht Ang.

® o0k N=2w

Lauf 2
21:32
21:56
22:57
24:27
23:26
25:03
25:46
28:22
26:27
47:01
Fehlst.

SO NOROWON =

Lauf 2
18:06
19:47
19:26
19:43
20:20
20:26
21:21
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Thies Knoll

Jan Knaup

Pau Comerma Gomez
Oliver Hillebrandt
Paulo Urzua Torres
Juha Heikkila

Torsten Kaufmann
Roger Ebert

Volker Caspari

Ronny Kruger

Gunnar Grote

Daniel Liebing
Thomas Laessig
Carles Salvador Costa
Marcel Frank

Robert Nuske

Michael Bially

Martin Knickmeier
Oliver Reichel-Busch
Ingo Kratz

Daniel Comerma Gomez
Olaf Handtrack

Ralf Bahrenberg

(18/18)
Michael Finkenstaedt
Michael Schwien
Thilo Bruns
Dirk Straul®
Olaf Stélting
Thomas Bauerfeld
Stefan Boénig
Lutz Wohlrabe
Dieter Wehrhofer-Bersuck
Bjorn Hansen
Michael Termansen
Rolf Wettstein
Thomas Grassow
Thomas Freyer
Anders Larsson
Johan Larsson
John Geary
Stefan Ackermann

(11/711)
Arne Kristensen
Horst von Gaza
Udo Sobczak
Uwe Krausbauer
Bernd Hoéfner
Sergej Sonnenberg
Uwe Dresel
Thomas Schoepf
Ferdinand Hanses
Johannes Missen
Wolfgang Mertens

(10/10)
Nikolaus Risch
Hans Christian Strib
Helmut Conrad
Dirk Zwikker
Gerhard Niederland
Per @Dystein Andersen
Glinter Gohde
Bjern Helge Ceeberg
Albrecht Bergt
Anatolii Lystopadskyi

Bielefelder TG
Braunschweiger MTV
OROS

OLV Uslar

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
TSV Worpswede

USV TU Dresden

TSV Jetzendorf

OL Team Lippe
Berliner Turnerschaft
OLV Uslar

Bovender SV

Preetzer TSV

Unié Excursionista Vic
SV Hildesia Diekholzen
Turn-Klubb zu Hannover
TSV Ipsheim

TSC Strausberg

Lufthansa Sportverein Hamburg

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
OROS

Eintracht Munster 2020
Libecker Turnerschaft

OLV Uslar

SC Klecken

MTK Bad Harzburg

SV Hildesia Diekholzen
OL Team Lippe
OL-Team Filder

OLV Uslar

ESV Lok Berlin-Schéneweide
Bielefelder TG
Libecker Turnerschaft
OK Syd

OL Zimmerberg
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin
Gymnasion Offenbach
Tolered-Utby OL
Tolered-Utby OL

ESV Biichen

SC Klecken
OLV Uslar

MTV Soltau
CTG Koblenz
OLV Uslar
Osnabriicker TB
SC Klecken
OSC Kassel
TuS Bramsche
SuS Vehrte

ASG Teutoburger Wald
SC Klecken

USV TU Dresden

Argus

TSV SchloB Ricklingen
Larvik OK

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover
Hedrum OK

TSV Fischerhude

39:29
40:29
43:46
44:03
44:12
45:23
47:29
47:48
47:55
48:28
49:44
50:54
50:55
54:01
54:22
57:03
57:19
1:08:05
1:10:49
1:11:53
Fehlst.
Fehlst.
Fehlst.

Gesamtzeit
24:26
28:52
28:58
33:04
33:16
33:27
33:54
33:55
33:56
38:28
38:57
40:18
42:37
Fehlst.
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.

Gesamtzeit
33:17
34:02
35:16
39:19
42:02
42:24
44:38
51:40
1:02:44
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.

Gesamtzeit
33:49
37:15
40:56
42:18
55:20
58:06
1:02:17
1:04:17
1:36:19
1:45:31

+6:12

+7:12

+10:29
+10:46
+10:55
+12:06
+14:12
+14:31
+14:38
+15:11
+16:27
+17:37
+17:38
+20:44
+21:05
+23:46
+24:02
+34:48
+37:32
+38:36

Riickstand

+4:26
+4:32
+8:38
+8:50
+9:01
+9:28
+9:29
+9:30
+14:02
+14:31
+15:52
+18:11

Riickstand

+0:45
+1:59
+6:02
+8:45
+9:07
+11:21
+18:23
+29:27

Riickstand

+3:26
+7:07
+8:29
+21:31
+24:17
+28:28
+30:28
+1:02:30
+1:11:42

17:34
18:22
20:13
19:30
20:38
20:37
20:33
21:29
22:18
19:31
23:24
22:41
23:20
24:50
26:29
26:14
26:44
35:00
43:01
35:00
Fehlst.
22:05
Fehlst.

Lauf 1
9:48
11:29
12:01
12:25
13:15
13:46
11:48
13:14
14:10
15:39
13:25
16:30
18:23
20:05
14:39
16:06
26:34
Nicht Ang.

Lauf 1
15:55
15:23
17:02
18:39
18:20
18:04
20:10
24:36
24:07
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.

Lauf 1
14:57
16:31
18:53
18:05
27:45
23:35
27:28
24:45
40:19
1:14:35

12.
10.
15.
14.
13.
16.
18.
11.
21.
19.
20.
22.
24.
23.
25.
26.
28.
26.

17.
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21:55 8.
22:07 9.
23:33 10.
24:33 12.
23:34 1.
24:46 14.
26:56 18.
26:19 16.
25:37 15.
28:57 24.
26:20 17.
28:13 23.
27:35 19.
29:11 25.
27:53 22.
30:49 27.
30:35 26.
33:05 28.
27:48 20.
36:53 29.
24:45 13.
Fehlst.

27:51 21.
Lauf 2

14:38 1.
17:23 3.
16:57 2.
20:39 7.
20:01 6.
19:41 4.
22:06 9.
20:41 8.
19:46 5.
22:49 10.
25:32 13.
23:48 11.
24:14 12.
Fehlst.

Nicht Ang.

Nicht Ang.

Nicht Ang.

Nicht Ang.

Lauf 2

17:22 1.
18:39 3.
18:14 2.
20:40 4.
23:42 5.
24:20 6.
24:28 7.
27:04 8.
38:37 9.
Nicht Ang.

Nicht Ang.

Lauf 2

18:52 1.
20:44 2.
22:03 3.
24:13 4.
27:35 5.
34:31 7.
34:49 8.
39:32 9.
56:00 10.
30:56 6.
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D75

(515)
Sabrina Rémer
Alson Sachs
Jamie Aldrup
Glnter Stark
Marlene Krack

(4/4)
Johannes Jacob
Leonhard Grassow
Artur Templiner
Hartmut Czerlinski

(2/2)
Irmela Bergt
Christa Zwikker

MTV Seesen
MTV Seesen
MTV Seesen

Berliner TSC

TSV Fischerhude
Argus

Gesamtzeit
40:16
1:04:19
1:15:18
1:16:42

Gesamtzeit
33:47
34:39
44:36
47:54

Gesamtzeit
47:37
51:27

Riickstand
+24:03
+35:02
+36:26
Riickstand
+0:52
+10:49

+14:07

Riickstand

+3:50

Lauf 1
15:45
19:15
24:14
22:06

Lauf 1
15:16
15:26
20:25
21:52

Lauf 1
20:20
22:39

@ oan =
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Lauf 2
24:31
45:04
51:04
54:36
23:42

Lauf 2
18:31
19:13
24:11
26:02

Lauf 2
27:17
28:48
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